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89-3    1 - Interstate                                         9.000 

TWN mileage:
108.0 to 117.0

Bridge 86-3S: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 300089863S06081
Length: 8'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: CGMPP STEEL SLEEVE
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 86-5: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 30008986-506041
Length: 10'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: CGMPP
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 87S: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 2002
Structure No. 200089087S06042
Length: 83'
Height: 5.33'
Width: 3.7'
Under Clearance: 1.5'
Facility Carried: I 89 ML
Structure Type: WELDED PLATE GIRDER
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER VT 104
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 87-3S: 
Culvert - 2002
Structure No. 300089873S06131
Length: 6'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: SEGMENTAL RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 88S: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1967
Structure No. 200089088S06132
Length: 184'
Height: 5.33'
Width: 3.8'
Under Clearance: 1.67'
Facility Carried: I 89 ML
Structure Type: 3 SP CONT ROLLED BM
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER ST A SH S
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 88-2: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 30008988-206131
Length: 6'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: ACCGMPP
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 88-3: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 30008988-306131
Length: 14'
Under Clearance: 1.0'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: LAND ACCESS ROAD
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Unknown 89: 
Unknown
Structure No. 200298001C06132
Structure Type: Unknown
Features Intersected: I 89 UNDER VT 36
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 89-1: 
Culvert - 1968
Structure No. 30008989-106131
Length: 6'
Facility Carried: I89
Structure Type: ACCGMPPA  COMP LINER
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Unknown 90: 
Unknown
Structure No. 200279002006132
Structure Type: Unknown
Features Intersected: I 89 UNDER VT 104
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Unknown 91: 
Unknown
Structure No. 200034000106132
Structure Type: Unknown
Features Intersected: I 89 UNDER VT 105
Maintenance/Ownership: State
Height: 5.33'

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage

Functional Class

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

Bridge 92S: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1967
Structure No. 200089092S06132
Length: 143'
Width: 3.8'
Facility Carried: I 89 ML
Structure Type: 2 SPAN ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER BIKE PATH
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
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2010: IM BPNT(4)

1987: IR DECK(14)1968: I 89-3(36) C/2 STAGE I P2

1982: IR 089-3(4)

1999: IM 089-3(26)

1984: IR 089-3(7)

2002: IM 089-3(27)

1980: IR 089-3(3)

2011: IM SURF(21)

1968: I 89-3(35) C/2

1979: I 89-3(51)

2012: IMG SIGN (17)

District 8 - DMF Maintenance St Albans Garage

Interstate Or Divided Highway
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone
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4 - Minor
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Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

SOUTH

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

Crash Locations

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

AADT

7 7 v
v
v
v

úú úú úú úúú ú úú v
v
v
v

77 77 7 77 777 77 77 777777777 777777 777777 777 777777 777777 777777777 777

777 7 7 77 77

!(86-3S !(89-1!(87-3S !(88-2

!(88-3

!(86-5

!(87S !(88S

!(92S

!(91

!(89

!(90

I-8
9 U

ND
ER

 V
T 1

05

I-8
9 U

ND
ER

 V
T 3

6

I-8
9 U

ND
ER

 V
T 1

04

I-8
9 O

VE
R 

VT
 10

4

I-8
9 O

VE
R 

ST
 A 

SH
 S

U 
TU

RN

U 
TU

RN

U 
TU

RN
 1

U 
TU

RN

U 
TU

RN
 2

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

9 R
AM

P 
D

I-8
9 S

 R
ES

T A
RE

A

I-8
9 E

XI
T 1

9 R
AM

P 
C

I-8
9 S

 R
ES

T A
RE

A

24
76

45
U

617760

59
84

12

59
13

60

61
07

63

59
66

40

57
66

33

59
19

83

61
28

71

59
30

74

61
24

80

58
79

35

60
25

96

60
19

20

58
70

67

60
72

00

58
53

46

58
89

96

59
86

48

58
62

54

61
65

58

58
75

48

60
75

80

59
78

12

60
22

58

60
39

95

60
17

56

60
69

25

60
05

84

58
54

34

60
19

76

Mill River Stevens Brook

FA
IR

FA
X

FA
IR

FIE
LD

GE
OR

GI
A

FA
IR

FA
X

FA
IR

FIE
LD

ST
. A

LB
AN

S T
OW

N

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"

"

Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up

AADT
(AADT)

(Incomplete)

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type


